Compact manual induction sealer only $3,795
Pillar Hand Held Sealer
2006©
™
Manufactured in the USA. Full 1 year warranty
•  Waterless lightweight compact design
               - 13" x 10" x 4" (330mm x 254mm x 102mm)
               - 8.7 lbs (3.95 kg)

Expiration Date
Name on Card
Order Information
Part
Number
Product
Description
Order
Quantity
Price
Each
Total
Price
Shipping &
Handling
CB10693-5 120 VAC Power Supply & Small Coil  $3795.00  $85.00 ea.
CB10693-6 120 VAC Power Supply & Large Coil  $3795.00  $85.00 ea.
CB10693-7 240 VAC Power Supply & Small Coil  $3795.00  $85.00 ea.
CB10693-8 240 VAC Power Supply & Large Coil  $3795.00  $85.00 ea.
BB10720-2 Additional Small Coil (12-70 mm)  $1395.00  $50.00 ea.
BB10720-3 Additional Large Coil (63-120 mm)  $1395.00  $50.00 ea.
CB10693-4 Additional 120 VAC Power Supply only  $2400.00  $70.00 ea.
CB10693-1 Additional 240 VAC Power Supply Only  $2400.00  $70.00 ea.
Shipping & Handling
Merchandise Total
Sales tax (Enter local tax rate)
Check if tax exempt *